
Tuesday Night - Coed Fours Team Contact Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone E-Mail

31 Beach Your Asses Gerry Hellquist 306 531-8917 ghellquist@accesscomm.ca

32 Quattro Kassandra Quayle 306 531-8017 kassandraquayle10@gmail.com

33 Ram Rod Simon Stewart 306 596-4969 simon_stewart8@yahoo.com

34 Spiking Vikings Landon Butler 306 550-9409 Lbutler9.lb@gmail.com

35 Rampage Derek St. Onge 306 541-9759 787-8529 derekmst.onge@gmail.com

Andrew Dyck andrew@andrewdyck.com

36 Baer Bums Delainee Behrns 306 540-5760 delainee.behrns@hotmail.com

37 Sonova Beach Diana Pfeifer 306 581-2949 dianapfeifer86@gmail.com

38 Malibu Sands Jenna Bedel 306 531-2815 jbedel41@gmail.com

39 The Janitors Keary Kwasny 306 596-5029 kwaz411@hotmail.com

40 Notorious D.I.G. Stacie Radke 306 529-9299 Sradke@live.ca

Danny Ritz 306 581-2216 520-4510 echoing_existence@hotmail.com

41 Regina Swingers Ryan Campion 306 529-8829 359-1661 ryangcampion@gmail.com

42 Two Bump Chumps Kristina Lukey 306 537-7853 kristinalukey@icloud.com

Brandi Poirier 306 541-5661 brandi_ewen@hotmail.com

43 Orville Ready Blockers Sheila Tran 306 537-4946 sheila_tran@hotmail.com

44 Controlled Chaos Pam Keith 306 737-4086 pkeith1grms@gmail.com

45 PowerFisters! Amber Deck 306 526-4600 am_deck@hotmail.com

46 Serves You Right Madeline Gettle-Mclean 306 541-3641 mdlnmcln@hotmail.com

47 Setsy and We Know It Sundine Sinthavong 306 531-3445 sundine.sinthavong@hotmail.com

48 Team Oots Hazel Cruz 306 737-9905 cruz.hazel@gmail.com

49 Net Worth Pablo Moreno 306 531-9934 pablocdm@gmail.com

50 Get On My Back Danica Doratti 306 550-3787 danica.doratti@hotmail.ca

51 Setsoholics David Le 306 581-0513 davidle2502@gmail.com

52 Smashed! Darren Maurer 639 590-7883 maurerpower@hotmail.com

53 Mediocre Roxanne Symon 306 540-8038 roxannekanak@gmail.com

54 IDK Noah Miller 780 722-9556 nmiller1619@gmail.com

55 Ball Slappers Jesse Obleman 306 537-7951 jesseobleman@hotmail.com

56 Y.A.H Corinne Allen 306 737-4416 corinnea3552@gmail.com

57 Fusion Erin Rockabar 306 737-0649 erockabar@gmail.com

58 Team Crush Bryton Lerat 639 382-1292 brytonimus@gmail.com

59 Option 4 Leann Wilson 306 537-1376 leann.holroyd@gmail.com

60 Brooklyn B


